MITODOU	1100005309				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500298266615				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/21/1701021010 **155.00				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 17 JUN 21 PH 2: 04 DIVISION OF CORPO-ATIONS				
WM-35080 Office Use Only	FILED UN OF CORPORATIONS				
	O SIMMONS JUN 2 2 2017				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 6, 2017

ARIEL GONZALEZ 6861 W 19TH CT HIALEAH, FL 33014

SUBJECT: GAP LOGISTICS LLC Ref. Number: W17000035080

m m 5

We have received your document for GAP LOGISTICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00011351

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 25, 2017

ARIEL GONZALEZ ***2ND LETTER*** 6861 W 19TH CT HIALEAH, FL 33014

SUBJECT: GAP LOGISTICS LLC Ref. Number: W17000035080

We have received your document for GAP LOGISTICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00010573

÷ H

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

LOGISTICS LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Aniel González Name of Person OGistics LLC (415 STREE ELIZABETH City/State and Zip Code

erielgonzalez 232271@gmA11.Co

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ariel Gonzál

Name of Contact Person

_____ at (<u>'908_</u>)____ Area Code

e Daytime Telephone Number

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

764-

STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations

Registration Section

Clifton Building

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tállahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$15 Certificate of Status

Certified Copy of Status &

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

07

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

٢.

,

. . **. .**

of the translator must be submitted)

	eign Limited Liability Company	r; must include "Limited	I Liability Company," "L.L.C	" or "LLC.")	
ame unavailable, enter altern	TURSCY	transacting business in Flor	ida. The alternate name must inclu 3. 81-54	ide "Limited Liability Compar 39 826	iy," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited fability com	npany is organized)		(FE) number, if applical	blc)
115 0	{Date first transacted busi {See sections 605,0904 &	iness in Florida, if prior to r 605.0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) ne penalty liability)	. ant 10	Pount
<u>AIS C/I</u> (Street Addres <u>ELIZA:</u> be	IERY J. STY is of Principal Office) If H NJ 07	<u>20</u> 8	6. <u>6861 (</u> <u>Hiale</u>	(Mailing Address)	330/6
Name and street ad	dress of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		JUN 21
Name: Office Addres	<u>Ariel C</u> ss: <u>~6861 u</u>	vest 19	ez Court		UN 21 PH 2: 04
				<u></u>	
	HIALE	ÁH (Cirv)	, Florida	<u>33016</u>	PIO
signated in this app comply with the pro	<u>HIALE</u> cceptance: is registered agent and to lication, I hereby accept to wisions of all statutes rela- tions of my position as reg	the appointment as ative to the proper	process for the above sta s registered agent and a and complete performa	(Zip code) ated limited liability agree to act in this ca	company at the place spacity. I further agree
wing been named a signated in this app comply with the pro d accept the obligat	is registered agent and to lication, I hereby accept to wisions of all statutes rela- tions of my position as reg to a statute of the capacity and address of the	accept service of p the appointment as ative to the proper gistered agent. (Registered agent's of the person(s) who ha	process for the above sta s registered agent and a and complete performa signature)	(Zip code) ated limited liability agree to act in this ca ance of my duties, an	company at the place spacity. I further agree
wing been named a signated in this app comply with the pro- d accept the obligat The name, title or c <u>Title or Capacity</u>	is registered agent and to lication, I hereby accept wisions of all statutes rela- tions of my position as reg the the temperature of the capacity and address of the	accept service of p the appointment as ative to the proper gistered agent. (Registered agent's of the person(s) who ha	process for the above sta s registered agent and a and complete performa signature) s/have authority to man	(Zip code) ated limited liability agree to act in this ca ance of my duties, an	company at the place apacity. I further agree ad I am familiar with

Signature of an authorized person

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree falsony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

C V Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

GAP LOGISTICS LLC 0450144632

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on February 22, 2017.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

ARIEL GONZALEZ 415 CHERRY STREET ELIZABETH, NJ 07208



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 13th day of June, 2017

Ford M. Scudder Acting State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6080412652 Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verity_Cert.jsp